Vinod Kumar S/o Kalu (Guarantor) House No 127 Teelashahabajpur, Loni Dehat 
Ghaziabad, Loni UP-201102 

You, No. 1-3, availed a housing loan from our branch against the security of mortgage of the 
following asset belonging to Mr. Brajpal Singh Mavi S/o Mr. Kalu Ram Mavi of you. An 
amount of Rs. 1184231/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirty 
One Only), is due from you, to Can Fin Homes Ltd. as on13.11.2025 together with future 
interestatthe contractedrate. 

Details of the mortgaged asset 
FlatNo UG-3 Upper Ground floor (RHS Back side), Plot No D-411 Indraprastha colony, Loni 
Ghaziabad-201102, BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTYARE AS UNDER:

[...]

JITENDRA KUMAR 

NISHAD Having Address At House No.81/88, 
Bakshi Khurd Daraganj, Prayagraj, Uttar 

Pradesh-211006. Also Address At Arazi 

17TH October 
2025 

NPA date: 6th 

SBFCLAP0000029135(PR01479924) & 
SBFCLAP0000062221 (PR01528717). 
Loan Amount: Rs.26,20,922/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs 
Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred And Twenty Two Only) 

Admeasuring 37.34sq.mtrs, Mauza: Jhunsi Kohala, 

Pargana: Jhunsi, Tehsil: Phoolpur, District: Prayagraj, 

State: Uttar Pradesh-211003 And bounded By: East: 

House Of Suresh Kumar, West: House Of Akhilesh, North: 

|

Part Of 1208, Situated At Mauja-Bara Sirohi,

[...]

Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh-212 107. 
Also Address At Property Of Arazi No.198, 
Mauza Chakghurpur, Admeasuring 224 Sq.Mtrs, 
Pargana-Arail, Tehsil-Bara, Dist. 

Allahabad/Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh-212 107. 

NPA date: 3TH 
OCTOBER 2025 

Total Outstanding amount: of Rs. 21,92,734/- 
(Rupees Twenty One Lacs Ninety Two Thousand Seven 

Hundred Thirty Four Only) as on 17th October, 2025 

Pradesh- 212 107. And bounded By: East: Road West: 

Land of Railway North: Land of Badri Prasad South: Land 

of Radhey Shyam Sahu 

Dist. Allahabad/Prayagraj, 

In the circumstances as aforesaid, the notice is hereby given to the above borrowers, co-borrowers, to pay the outstanding dues as mentioned above along with future interest and appli-

[...]

emailid, 

Sdi- 
Mr. Chandra Prakash 

Regn. No: IBBIIPA-002/1P-NODGED/ 

1. ANAS GARMENTS 

2. FAHEEM KHAN 
3. AMINA BEGUM 
4. ABID KHAN 

5. WASEEM KHAN 
Loan Account Number: 
UGBRLMS0000067070 

Demand Notice dated 
29/07/2025 for an amount of 

Rs. 9,50,002.00/- 
(Rupees Forty Nine Lakh Fifty 

Thousand Two Only)/- 

as on 07-Jul-2025 

ZONAL STRESSED ASSETS RECOVERY BRANCH (ZDSARB), 
SCD 1120-1121, SECTOR 22-, CHANDIGARH - 160022 
M: 88269-90503, E-MAIL: armcha@bankofbaroda.co.in 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE /| IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES 

_ 1 Datg 2018-2018M12023